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BE24-4174611
BK	II	X	Tetske

PIPA	Breeding
竞速育种中心

BE24-4174611

BE23-4181539

BE22-4198256

BE19-4130060

AU2018-GFL-94

BE18-4201204

BE17-4202681

BE15-1029362

BE12-6323966

DV02884-12-541

DV08857-11-177

BE16-4129681

BE14-4217544

BE15-4211687

BE11-4310519


